CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
3 PHASE GLASS FILLED ABS MOULDED CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
Metering Current Transformer
PE103
Dimensions
Input Specifications
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information

3
2
1
5
5
5
1VA
3
Sr.
No.
50
2.5VA
-
-
-   PE103.50
   PE103.60 60
75
5
4
5
5
5
   PE103.75
80
-
-
-   PE103.80
   PE103.100 100
1256
8
7
5
5
   PE103.125
150   PE103.150
   PE103.200 200
5VA
-
-
7.5VA

V U
Metering Current Transformer
Ordering Information
Example order code: PE203.100 1VA CL1
Item Code
Ratio
Ip (Amp) Is (Amp)
3
2
1
5
5
5
1VA
3
Sr.
No.
50
2.5VA
-
-
-   PE203.50
   PE203.60 60
75
5
4
5
5
5
   PE203.75
80
-
-
-   PE203.80
   PE203.100 100
1256
8
7
5
5
   PE203.125
150   PE203.150
   PE203.200 200
5VA
-
-
7.5VA

3
2
1
5
5
5
1VA
3
Sr.
No.
50
1.5VA
-
-
-   PE303.50
   PE303.63 63
75
5
4
5
5
5
   PE303.75
100
1
-
-   PE303.100
   PE303.125 125
1506
8
7
5
5
5 -
   PE303.150
175
-
   PE303.175
   PE303.200 200
2259
2.5VA
-
-

-
-
1
-
1
-
-
Class
5 -
   PE303.225
25010 1
All dimensions unit is mm
Rated Primary Current                        (In) 50A to 300A
11 5 -
   PE303.250
300   PE303.300 - 1
-
-
-
-

3
2
1
5
5
5
2.5VA
1
Sr.
No.
200
5VA
1
-
-   PE403.200
   PE403.250 250
300
5
4
5
5
5
   PE403.300
350
1
1
1   PE403.350
   PE403.400 400
5006
8
7
5
5
   PE403.500
600   PE403.600
   PE403.630 630
10VA
-
-
15VA

3
2
1
5
5
5
2.5VA
1
Sr.
No.
300
5VA
1
-
-   PE603.300
   PE603.350 350
400
5
4
5
5
5
   PE603.400
500
1
1
1   PE603.500
   PE603.600 600
6306
8
7
5
5
   PE603.630
800   PE603.800
   PE603.1000 1000
10VA
-
-
15VA

-
-
-
-
-
0.5
1
-
-
L1
U (S1)
K-P1 L-P2
L3
W (S1) L/S2
K-P1 L-P2
9 5   PE603.1200 1200 0.5 1- -
10 5   PE603.1250 1250 0.5 1- -
0.5
70 70
47
25